LSRN

(o]

10.

i
12

13.

3]

(VS

s

~ o

10.

I
12

Figure IX.D.1

Exceedences of .12 PPM Ozone Standard in 198l

1980 Exceedences of the Standard

Day of

Date Week Site
July 22 Wed B

F
July 28 Tue B
July 4 Sat S
June 29 Mon C

S
June 30 Tue R

F
May 1 Fri B
July 5 Sun F
: B
Aug I8 Tue B
July 21 Tue F

B
July 23 Thur B
July 16 Thur F
July 9 Thur F
Aug 5 Wed F
July 22 Tue S
Aug. 1l Mon B

F
July 18 Fri S
July 16 Wed S
July 28 Mon B

N
June 28 Sat S
Sept. 5 Fri S

F
June 17 Tue S
July 21 Mon S
Aug. 8 Fri S
July 30 Wed S
June 9 Mon S

B = Bountiful
F = Farmington
S = Salt Lake City

12-13
13-14
14-15
13-14
14-15
13-14
14-15
l6-17
12-13

15-16

14-15
12-13
15-16
14-15
14-15

C = Cottonwood
R = West Ranch

Peak Value
(ppm)

163
125
155
147
138
128
135
125
133
132
128
31

130
128
125

125
125
125

182
178
162
171

169
164
140
155
146
130
146
145
136
125
125
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June 28
Sept. 5

June 24
July 20
Aug. 3
Oct. 10
July 16

Aug. |

July 1S
Aug. 4
June 16

1979 Exceedences of O, Standard

Thur B

S
Wed B

S
Sun B
Fri B
Fri B
Wed S
Mon N

B
Wed B
Sun B
Sat B
Sat B
B = Bountiful
F = Farmington

S = Salt Lake City

14-15
16-17
14-15
16-17
14-15
13-14
12-13
14-15
14-15
13-14
12-13
13-14
12-13
15-16

C = Cottonwood
R = West Ranch

190
149
154
140
141

138
137
132
132
125
131

129
125
125



